
www.everykidinapark.gov

www.nps.govwww.blm.govwww.usbr.govwww.fs.fed.uswww.fws.gov www.usace.army.milwww.doi.gov www.oceanservice.noaa.gov

Bureau of Land Management
Agency Lead
Betsy Wooster, ewooster@blm.gov
Communications Lead
Adrienne Dicerbo, adicerbo@blm.gov

Bureau of Reclamation
Agency Lead
Patti Aaron, paaron@usbr.gov
Communications Lead
Patti Aaron, paaron@usbr.gov

Council on Environmental Quality
Agency Lead
Michael Degnan, michael_h_degnan@ceq.eop.gov
Communications Lead
Noreen Nielsen, noreen_a_nielsen@ceq.eop.gov

National Oceanic Atmospheric Administration 
Agency Lead
John Armor, john.armor@noaa.gov
Communications Lead
Carol Kavanagh, carol.kavanagh@noaa.gov

National Park Service
Agency Lead
Julia Washburn, julia_washburn@nps.gov
Communications Leads
April Slayton, april_slayton@nps.gov
Kathy Kupper, kathy_kupper@nps.gov

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Agency Lead
Mary Coulombe, mary.j.coulombe@usace.army.mil
Communications Lead
Doug Garman, doug.m.garman@usace.army.mil 

U.S. Department of Education
Agency Lead
Andrea Falken, Andrea.Falken@ed.gov
Communications Lead
Andrea Falken, andrea.falken@ed.gov

U.S. Department of the Interior
Agency Lead
Julie Williams, julie_williams@ios.doi.gov
Communications Lead
Leah Duran, leah_duran@ios.doi.gov

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Agency Lead
Kevin Kilcullen, kevin_kilcullen@fws.gov
Communications Lead
Martha Nudel, martha_nudel@fws.gov

U.S. Forest Service
Agency Lead
Heidi McAllister, hmcallister@fs.fed.us
Communications Lead
Shandra Terry, sterry@fs.fed.us
Kathryn Sosbe, kgsosbe@fs.fed.us

Agency Contacts
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